Jackson, TN 38301
7314240691

TCAT

JACKSON

Estimate

ADDRESS

Farming Operations

Technology

1685 US Highway 64

PO BOX 489

Whiteville, TN 38075
United States

2468 Technology Center Dr

ESTIMATE # WHT - 2700 - FOT

DATE 09/02/2025

LOCATION
WHITEVILLE
SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION
TUITION  FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES
AND
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee
1003 TCAT Tech Fee
1002 Student Activity Fee
1004 CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test
W2701- Farming Operations 1st Term Bundle
B/S
W2418 ICEV Student Access (6-month subscription)
w2710 ICEV CERTIFICATIONS:
1. BASF Plant Science Certification
2. NCLCA Principles of Livestock Selection and Handling
Certification
3. EETC Principles of Small Engine Technology Certification
W1127 OSHA 10 Training
W1171 CPR STUDENT CERTIFICATION CARD
W4349-1 SAFETY GLASSES (135-SS110)
W2410 Wells Lamont Prem Leather Wrk Gloves
TUITION SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES
AND
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee
1003 TCAT Tech Fee
1002 Student Activity Fee
W2418 ICEV Student Access (6-month subscription)

QTY

—_ A A a

—_ A A a

—_ A A

ESTIMATED
COST

1,532.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

373.30

81.25
187.50

73.75
12.50
2.34
15.96
1,487.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
81.25

AMOUNT

1,532.00

373.30

1,487.00

81.25



SKU/ISBN

TUITION
AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
W2703
W2413
W2412
W2411

W2414

TUITION
AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
W2418

SUBTOTAL

Accepted By

DESCRIPTION

THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
Farming Operations 3rd Term Bundle
EPA 609 CERTIFICATION TEST (MVAC)
Commercial Applicator Pesticide Certification Test

Commercial Applicator Pesticide Additional Course
(Optional)

Forklift Certification
FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
ICEV Student Access (6-month subscription) (Optional)

TAX
TOTAL

Accepted Date

QTyY

—_ a4 a4 A A A

—_ a a

ESTIMATED

COST AMOUNT
1,487.00 1,487.00
1,404.00

73.00

10.00
319.94 319.94

27.44
187.50

31.25

73.75
1,487.00 1,487.00
1,404.00

73.00

10.00

81.25 81.25

6,848.74
1.78
$6,850.52



