

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS

Farming Operations Technology 1685 US Highway 64 PO BOX 489 Whiteville, TN 38075 United States **ESTIMATE #** WHT - 2700 - FOT **DATE** 09/02/2025

LOCATION WHITEVILLE

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT	
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,532.00	1,532.00	
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00		
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
1004	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00		
W2701- B/S	Farming Operations 1st Term Bundle	1	373.30	373.30	
W2418	ICEV Student Access (6-month subscription)	1	81.25		
W2710	ICEV CERTIFICATIONS: 1. BASF Plant Science Certification 2. NCLCA Principles of Livestock Selection and Handling Certification 3. EETC Principles of Small Engine Technology Certification	1	187.50		
W1127	OSHA 10 Training	1	73.75		
W1171	CPR STUDENT CERTIFICATION CARD	1	12.50		
W4349-1	SAFETY GLASSES (135-SS110)	1	2.34		
W2410	Wells Lamont Prem Leather Wrk Gloves	1	15.96		
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,487.00	1,487.00	
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00		
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
W2418	ICEV Student Access (6-month subscription)	1	81.25	81.25	

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION		QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,487.00	1,487.00	
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,404.00		
1003	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00		
1002	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00		
W2703	Farming Operations 3rd Term Bundle		1	319.94	319.94	
W2413	EPA 609 CERTIFICATION TEST (MVA	AC)	1	27.44		
W2412	Commercial Applicator Pesticide Certifi	cation Test	1	187.50		
W2411	Commercial Applicator Pesticide Additi (Optional)	onal Course	1	31.25		
W2414	Forklift Certification		1	73.75		
TUITION AND FEES	FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	5	1	1,487.00	1,487.00	
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,404.00		
1003	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00		
1002	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00		
W2418	ICEV Student Access (6-month subscription) (Optional)	1	81.25	81.25	
		SUBTOTAL TAX			6,848.74 1.78	
	TOTAL			\$6,850.52		

Accepted By Accepted Date